
種 目 クラス 県 番号 姓 名 セイ    メイ 年齢

60m M80 30 0001 鴻池 清司 コウノイケ キヨシ 84

60m M80 28 1050 福井 宏 フクイ   ヒロシ 83

60m M80 29 0519 内原 保正 ウチハラ ヤスマサ 80

60m M75 28 0032 石川 鴻二 イシカワ  コウジ 79

60m M75 28 1992 小山 勲男 コヤマ イサオ 77

60m M65 27 2191 本田 整 ホンダ ヒトシ 68

60m M65 28 1867 山口 浩一郎 ヤマグチ  コウイチロウ 67

60m M65 28 1080 中谷 朗 ナカタニ  アキラ 66

60m M65 28 1223 橋元 正彦 ハシモト  マサヒコ 65

60m M60 28 1907 仲井 良和 ナカイ   ヨシカズ 64

60m M60 27 1202 小林 幸治 コバヤシ コウジ 63

60m M60 27 1465 原田 豊 ハラダ  ユタカ 63

60m M60 27 1301 福嶋 慶治 フクシマ ケイジ 62

60m M60 28 1989 寺谷 廣治 テラタニ コウジ 61

60m M60 26 0565 安田 弥彦 ヤスダ ヒロヒコ 60

60m M60 28 1023 井上 義雅 イノウエ  ヨシマサ 60

60m M55 30 1403 中尾  直之 ナカオ  ナオキ 59

60m M55 28 1982 森 友保 モリ トモヤス 58

60m M55 27 1464 沖田 良人 オキタ ヨシヒト 58

60m M55 26 0417 山添 斉 ヤマゾエ ヒトシ 56

60m M55 27 0792 藤田 幸久 フジタ  ユキヒサ 56

60m M55 29 0650 平井  博 ヒライ ヒロシ 56

60m M50 28 1312 三原 康孝 ミハラ   ヤスタカ 54

60m M50 28 1766 三好 政廣 ミヨシ   マサヒロ 54

60m M50 28 1672 和布 孝信 ワフ    タカノブ 53

60m M50 27 1187 木下 昭二 キノシタ ショウジ 53

60m M50 28 0897 藤木 稔 フジキ   ミノル 52

60m M50 27 2059 金谷 康成 カナヤ  ヤスナリ 52

60m M50 28 1724 有田 文男 アリタ   フミオ 51

60m M45 30 1425 小坂  公利 コサカ  キミトシ 48

60m M45 28 1447 田中 秀彦 タナカ   ヒデヒコ 47

60m M45 28 2014 峯 林太郎 ミネ リンタロウ 47

60m M45 28 1121 岡野 篤 オカノ   アツシ 46

60m M45 28 2006 今川 寛美 イマカワ ヒロミ 46

60m M45 28 1910 渡辺 丈弥 ワタナベ  タケヤ 46

60m M45 27 1584 青山 正一 アオヤマ ショウイチ 46

60m M40 28 1326 進藤 祐介 シンドウ  ユウスケ 41

60m M40 27 2209 藤原 正樹 フジワラ  マサキ 41

60m M35 29 0532 辻井 雄亮 ツジイ ユウスケ 37
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60m M35 26 1181 仮屋薗 賢 カリヤゾノ サトル 36

60m M35 28 1593 後藤 知宏 ゴトウ   トモヒロ 36

60m M35 28 1641 田畑 有貴 タバタ   ユウキ 35

60m M35 28 1639 杉山 巧 スギヤマ  タクミ 35

60m M30 28 1437 岡田 敏彦 オカダ   トシヒコ 34

60m M30 27 2160 吉川 賢佑 キッカワ ケンスケ 31

60m M25 26 1176 森 嵩幸 モリ タカユキ 29

60m M25 26 0992 菊地 憧 キクチ ショウ 27

60m M25 28 1967 薮木 雅也 ヤブキ マサヤ 27

60m M25 28 2021 池 剛志 イケ ツヨシ 27

60m M25 27 2198 原  聡志 ハラ サトシ 25

60m M-24 28 1997 森川 雄太 モリカワ  ユウタ 24

60m M-24 28 2008 松本 遼太 マツモト リョウタ 23

60m W85 27 1189 馬渕 弘子 マブチ ヒロコ 85

60m W75 25 0992 渥美 裕子 アツミ ヒロコ 78

60m W70 27 0015 赤峰 フミコ アカミネ フミコ 71

60m W65 27 1870 黒下 直美 クロシタ ナオミ 67

60m W65 29 0547 山崎 和子 ヤマサキ カズコ 67

60m W65 28 0636 松山 美智子 マツヤマ  ミチコ 66

60m W65 29 0212 山田 嘉子 ヤマダ ヨシコ 65

60m W60 28 1922 富久保 尚美 トミクボ ナオミ 60

60m W55 28 1406 徳永 美佐 トクナガ  ミサ 57

60m W55 28 1606 日笠 尚美 ヒカサ   ナオミ 55

60m W50 28 1343 谷本 桂子 タニモト  ケイコ 53

60m W50 29 0501 堀 琴乃 ホリ コトノ 53

60m W45 28 1919 高松 佳弥 タカマツ カヤ 49

60m W40 27 1938 塩田 真央 シオタ  マオ 44

60m W30 28 1912 的場 葉瑠香 マトバ ハルカ 34

60m W30 27 2253 鈴木 奈都美 スズキ ナツミ 32

100m M85 29 0124 北 良夫 キタ ヨシオ 89

100m M80 28 1050 福井 宏 フクイ   ヒロシ 83

100m M75 28 0032 石川 鴻二 イシカワ  コウジ 79

100m M75 25 0785 尾崎 公則 オザキ タダノリ 78

100m M75 28 0064 野田 功 ノダ    イサオ 76

100m M75 26 0247 上山 庄助 ウエヤマ ショウスケ 75

100m M70 26 0983 白數 憲衛 シラス ノリエ 74

100m M70 26 0763 北野 武 キタノ タケシ 73

100m M70 28 1798 吉村 末男 ヨシムラ  スエオ 73

100m M70 28 1118 犬飼 紀元 イヌカイ  ノリモト 73

100m M70 28 0238 田邊 佐太郎 タナベ サタロウ 72

100m M70 29 0164 後藤 修一 ゴトウ シュウイチ 72



100m M70 26 0167 徳田 哲 トクダ サトシ 71

100m M70 28 1371 勢井 康友 セイ    ヤストモ 71

100m M70 27 1057 葉井 義嗣 ハイ  ヨシツグ 71

100m M65 28 2004 武曾 徹 ムソウ テツ 68

100m M65 28 0242 藤浦 福己 フジウラ  フクミ 68

100m M65 27 1595 高原 慶峰 タカハラ ヨシミネ 68

100m M65 29 0405 山崎 光義 ヤマザキ ミツヨシ 68

100m M65 28 1867 山口 浩一郎 ヤマグチ  コウイチロウ 67

100m M65 25 0568 大江 良一 オオエ リョウイチ 67

100m M65 28 0784 大嶽 郁夫 オオタケ  イクオ 66

100m M65 28 0417 田代 雅彦 タシロ   マサヒコ 65

100m M65 28 1223 橋元 正彦 ハシモト  マサヒコ 65

100m M60 28 1907 仲井 良和 ナカイ   ヨシカズ 64

100m M60 27 1783 小西 清隆 コニシ キヨタカ 64

100m M60 28 2011 若松 修 ワカマツ オサム 63

100m M60 27 2028 木村 喜英 キムラ ヨシヒデ 63

100m M60 27 1202 小林 幸治 コバヤシ コウジ 63

100m M60 27 1301 福嶋 慶治 フクシマ ケイジ 62

100m M60 28 1989 寺谷 廣治 テラタニ コウジ 61

100m M60 27 1366 小金 重裕 コガネ  シゲヒロ 61

100m M60 27 2118 荻田 俊実 オギタ  トシミ 61

100m M60 26 0565 安田 弥彦 ヤスダ ヒロヒコ 60

100m M60 28 0559 宮脇 久宗 ミヤワキ ヒサムネ 60

100m M60 27 0516 笹部 雅彦 ササベ  マサヒコ 60

100m M60 25 0980 古澤 昌彦 フルサワ マサヒコ 60

100m M60 25 1023 清水 安治 シミズ ヤスハル 60

100m M55 28 1580 阿部 浩文 アベ    ヒロフミ 59

100m M55 28 1982 森 友保 モリ トモヤス 58

100m M55 27 2254 山田 恭久 ヤマダ ヤスヒサ 58

100m M55 27 1464 沖田 良人 オキタ ヨシヒト 58

100m M55 25 1056 秋山 真彦 アキヤマ マサヒコ 58

100m M55 28 1869 小脇 真路 コワキ   ナオミチ 57

100m M55 28 1862 村田 雅彦 ムラタ マサヒコ 57

100m M55 27 1263 山田 正和 ヤマダ マサカズ 56

100m M55 27 0792 藤田 幸久 フジタ  ユキヒサ 56

100m M55 29 0650 平井  博 ヒライ ヒロシ 56

100m M55 25 0893 奥村 秀雄 オクムラ ヒデオ 56

100m M55 28 1316 荻野 正幸 オギノ   マサユキ 55

100m M55 27 1406 和田 充功 ワダ ミチノリ 55

100m M50 26 1085 富田 健司 トミタ ケンジ 54

100m M50 26 0337 足立 巧美 アダチ タクミ 54



100m M50 27 2207 蘆田 康志 アシダ ヤスシ 54

100m M50 28 1672 和布 孝信 ワフ    タカノブ 53

100m M50 27 1187 木下 昭二 キノシタ ショウジ 53

100m M50 26 1026 玉野 幸平 タマノ コウヘイ 52

100m M50 26 0819 栗原 哲郎 クリハラ テツロウ 52

100m M50 28 2020 白谷 友章 ハクタニ トモアキ 52

100m M50 27 2059 金谷 康成 カナヤ  ヤスナリ 52

100m M50 26 0900 寺下 健治 テラシタ ケンジ 51

100m M50 28 0836 田中 研 タナカ   ケン 51

100m M50 28 1443 田中 亘 タナカ   ワタル 51

100m M50 28 1724 有田 文男 アリタ   フミオ 51

100m M50 29 0651 後藤 信介 ゴトウ シンスケ 51

100m M50 28 1425 西下 圭一 ニシシタ  ケイイチ 50

100m M50 27 1165 佐藤 元重 サトウ  モトシゲ 50

100m M50 25 0598 高見 豊 タカミ ユタカ 50

100m M50 29 0417 吉永 恒 ヨシナガ ヒサシ 50

100m M45 26 0437 山本 達也 ヤマモト タツヤ 49

100m M45 26 0910 酒井 基文 サカイ モトフミ 49

100m M45 26 1012 朝原 宜治 アサハラ ノブハル 49

100m M45 28 1281 國重 和彦 クニシゲ  カズヒコ 49

100m M45 28 1111 赤堀 弘晃 アカボリ  ヒロアキ 49

100m M45 28 1276 内藤 吉彦 ナイトウ  ヨシヒコ 49

100m M45 30 0966 川島  康裕 カワシマ  ヤスヒロ 49

100m M45 25 0816 對馬 宏受 ツシマ ヒロツグ 49

100m M45 27 1536 乾  喜廣 イヌイ  ヨシヒロ 48

100m M45 26 0759 白数 賢祐 シラス ケンスケ 47

100m M45 28 1980 岡田 真憲 オカダ   マサノリ 47

100m M45 28 1492 中村 智宏 ナカムラ  トモヒロ 47

100m M45 28 1447 田中 秀彦 タナカ   ヒデヒコ 47

100m M45 27 2155 矢田 芳明 ヤタ ヨシアキ 47

100m M45 27 1293 岸本 淳 キシモト アツシ 47

100m M45 29 0504 今西 雅也 イマニシ マサヤ 47

100m M45 28 1121 岡野 篤 オカノ   アツシ 46

100m M45 28 2006 今川 寛美 イマカワ ヒロミ 46

100m M45 28 1910 渡辺 丈弥 ワタナベ  タケヤ 46

100m M45 27 2013 生田 勝也 イクタ  カツヤ 46

100m M45 27 1584 青山 正一 アオヤマ ショウイチ 46

100m M40 26 1027 井田 貴之 イダ タカユキ 43

100m M40 28 1864 中村 仁一 ナカムラ  ジンイチ 43

100m M40 28 1338 福田 博之 フクダ   ヒロユキ 42

100m M40 26 1169 森 裕佑 モリ ユウスケ 41



100m M40 28 1336 野口 研治 ノグチ   ケンジ 41

100m M40 28 1326 進藤 祐介 シンドウ  ユウスケ 41

100m M40 27 2178 石川 幹展 イシカワ ミキノブ 41

100m M40 27 2209 藤原 正樹 フジワラ  マサキ 41

100m M40 28 1891 廣田 善宣 ヒロタ ヨシノブ 40

100m M40 28 1508 入江 信行 イリエ   ノブユキ 40

100m M40 27 1566 荒川 大輔 アラカワ ダイスケ 40

100m M35 28 1588 矢野 龍哉 ヤノ    タツヤ 39

100m M35 28 1262 近藤 克典 コンドウ  カツノリ 39

100m M35 26 1093 大槻 真也 オオツキ シンヤ 38

100m M35 26 0927 兵庫 顕 ヒョウゴ ヒカル 38

100m M35 27 1503 矢間 裕樹 ヤザマ ユウキ 38

100m M35 26 1094 小野 高歩 オノ タカユキ 37

100m M35 28 2015 桑原 大樹 クワハラ  ダイキ 37

100m M35 27 1958 西  洋祐 ニシ ヨウスケ 37

100m M35 27 2212 森川 一樹 モリカワ  カズキ 37

100m M35 29 0532 辻井 雄亮 ツジイ ユウスケ 37

100m M35 28 1739 前田 真一 マエダ   シンイチ 36

100m M35 28 1593 後藤 知宏 ゴトウ   トモヒロ 36

100m M35 27 2106 原口 知秀 ハラグチ トモヒデ 36

100m M35 26 1180 三浦 慶太 ミウラ ケイタ 35

100m M35 28 1640 大塚 健司 オオツカ  ケンジ 35

100m M35 28 1996 野村 泰弘 ノムラ ヤスヒロ 35

100m M35 28 1641 田畑 有貴 タバタ   ユウキ 35

100m M35 28 1639 杉山 巧 スギヤマ  タクミ 35

100m M35 27 1842 山本 慎吾 ヤマモト シンゴ 35

100m M30 26 1118 塩満 純一朗 シオミツ ジュンイチロウ 34

100m M30 28 1437 岡田 敏彦 オカダ   トシヒコ 34

100m M30 28 1670 中村 誠基 ナカムラ  モトキ 33

100m M30 28 1976 森 三主輝 モリ ミズキ 32

100m M30 27 1481 山田 真生 ヤマダ  マオ 31

100m M30 27 2160 吉川 賢佑 キッカワ ケンスケ 31

100m M30 28 1986 福永 瑞貴 フクナガ  ミズキ 30

100m M30 28 1856 石井 司 イシイ   ツカサ 30

100m M30 30 1451 西谷 直人 ニシタニ  ナオト 30

100m M25 26 0992 菊地 憧 キクチ ショウ 27

100m M25 28 1967 薮木 雅也 ヤブキ マサヤ 27

100m M25 28 2021 池 剛志 イケ ツヨシ 27

100m M25 26 1175 蘆田 京平 アシダ キョウヘイ 25

100m M-24 28 1997 森川 雄太 モリカワ  ユウタ 24

100m M-24 28 2008 松本 遼太 マツモト リョウタ 23



100m M-24 28 1991 佐藤 玄主 サトウ   クロス 21

100m M-24 27 1984 本村 陸 モトムラ リク 21

100m W75 25 0992 渥美 裕子 アツミ ヒロコ 78

100m W70 27 1360 勝山 千賀子 カツヤマ チカコ 70

100m W65 29 0552 北田 昌子 キタダ マサコ 67

100m W65 28 0636 松山 美智子 マツヤマ  ミチコ 66

100m W65 29 0212 山田 嘉子 ヤマダ ヨシコ 65

100m W55 28 1099 本間 明子 ホンマ   アキコ 59

100m W55 28 1406 徳永 美佐 トクナガ  ミサ 57

100m W55 27 2136 三尾 順子 ミオ ジュンコ 57

100m W55 29 0550 清水 恵里 シミズ エリ 57

100m W50 26 1099 柳瀬 知恵 ヤナセ チエ 52

100m W50 26 0844 中島 慶子 ナカジマ ケイコ 51

100m W45 28 1127 進藤 温美 シンドウ  アツミ 48

100m W40 27 1938 塩田 真央 シオタ  マオ 44

100m W40 26 0737 小塚 美弥 コツカ ミヤ 43

100m W35 26 0966 佐々木 友美 ササキ ユミ 36

100m W35 28 1806 中村 友梨香 ナカムラ  ユリカ 35

100m W30 28 1912 的場 葉瑠香 マトバ ハルカ 34

100m W30 28 1684 木村 真耶加 キムラ   マヤカ 32

100m W30 27 2253 鈴木 奈都美 スズキ ナツミ 32

100m W-24 28 1925 小川 綾香 オガワ アヤカ 22

200m M85 29 0124 北 良夫 キタ ヨシオ 89

200m M85 28 0771 奥西 迪夫 オクニシ  ミチオ 86

200m M85 28 1563 黒田 健一 クロダ   ケンイチ 85

200m M75 28 1992 小山 勲男 コヤマ イサオ 77

200m M75 28 0064 野田 功 ノダ    イサオ 76

200m M75 26 0247 上山 庄助 ウエヤマ ショウスケ 75

200m M70 28 1798 吉村 末男 ヨシムラ  スエオ 73

200m M70 29 0164 後藤 修一 ゴトウ シュウイチ 72

200m M70 27 1057 葉井 義嗣 ハイ  ヨシツグ 71

200m M70 27 1274 吉本 和博 ヨシモト カズヒロ 70

200m M65 28 0781 山田 健一郎 ヤマダ   ケンイチロウ 69

200m M65 28 0242 藤浦 福己 フジウラ  フクミ 68

200m M65 27 1595 高原 慶峰 タカハラ ヨシミネ 68

200m M65 25 0568 大江 良一 オオエ リョウイチ 67

200m M60 28 0249 内村 勝 ウチムラ  マサル 64

200m M60 27 1783 小西 清隆 コニシ キヨタカ 64

200m M60 27 0516 笹部 雅彦 ササベ  マサヒコ 60

200m M60 25 0980 古澤 昌彦 フルサワ マサヒコ 60

200m M55 27 1826 塚田 和宏 ツカダ  カズヒロ 59



200m M55 27 0728 池野 昌弘 イケノ  マサヒロ 57

200m M55 27 1263 山田 正和 ヤマダ マサカズ 56

200m M55 28 0939 赤松 靖生 アカマツ  ヤスナリ 55

200m M55 28 1316 荻野 正幸 オギノ   マサユキ 55

200m M50 26 0819 栗原 哲郎 クリハラ テツロウ 52

200m M50 28 1736 安座間 眞直 アザマ   マサナオ 52

200m M50 28 2020 白谷 友章 ハクタニ トモアキ 52

200m M50 26 0915 北川 孝之 キタガワ タカユキ 51

200m M50 26 0900 寺下 健治 テラシタ ケンジ 51

200m M50 28 0836 田中 研 タナカ   ケン 51

200m M50 25 0954 杉田 隆宏 スギタ タカヒロ 51

200m M50 28 1425 西下 圭一 ニシシタ  ケイイチ 50

200m M50 27 1165 佐藤 元重 サトウ  モトシゲ 50

200m M50 29 0417 吉永 恒 ヨシナガ ヒサシ 50

200m M45 26 0437 山本 達也 ヤマモト タツヤ 49

200m M45 28 1281 國重 和彦 クニシゲ  カズヒコ 49

200m M45 28 1111 赤堀 弘晃 アカボリ  ヒロアキ 49

200m M45 27 1536 乾  喜廣 イヌイ  ヨシヒロ 48

200m M45 27 2013 生田 勝也 イクタ  カツヤ 46

200m M45 27 2091 中野 良彦 ナカノ  ヨシヒコ 45

200m M40 26 1027 井田 貴之 イダ タカユキ 43

200m M40 28 1338 福田 博之 フクダ   ヒロユキ 42

200m M40 26 1169 森 裕佑 モリ ユウスケ 41

200m M35 26 1093 大槻 真也 オオツキ シンヤ 38

200m M35 26 0927 兵庫 顕 ヒョウゴ ヒカル 38

200m M35 26 1094 小野 高歩 オノ タカユキ 37

200m M35 27 2195 川名 裕治 カワナ ユウジ 37

200m M35 28 1739 前田 真一 マエダ   シンイチ 36

200m M35 27 2106 原口 知秀 ハラグチ トモヒデ 36

200m M35 28 1640 大塚 健司 オオツカ  ケンジ 35

200m M35 27 1842 山本 慎吾 ヤマモト シンゴ 35

200m M30 26 1118 塩満 純一朗 シオミツ ジュンイチロウ 34

200m M30 28 2017 北詰 裕崇 キタヅメ ヒロタカ 34

200m M30 28 1670 中村 誠基 ナカムラ  モトキ 33

200m M30 27 1481 山田 真生 ヤマダ  マオ 31

200m M30 28 1856 石井 司 イシイ   ツカサ 30

200m M25 27 2122 平井 良和 ヒライ  ヨシカズ 27

200m M25 26 1175 蘆田 京平 アシダ キョウヘイ 25

200m M-24 28 1991 佐藤 玄主 サトウ   クロス 21

200m W65 25 0269 夏原 かず子 ナツハラ カズコ 66

200m W55 28 1099 本間 明子 ホンマ   アキコ 59



200m W50 26 1099 柳瀬 知恵 ヤナセ チエ 52

200m W50 26 0844 中島 慶子 ナカジマ ケイコ 51

200m W50 28 1693 田中 美香 タナカ   ミカ 51

200m W40 26 0948 中嶋 環 ナカジマ タマキ 41

200m W35 26 0966 佐々木 友美 ササキ ユミ 36

200m W35 28 1806 中村 友梨香 ナカムラ  ユリカ 35

200m W30 28 1684 木村 真耶加 キムラ   マヤカ 32

400m M85 28 1563 黒田 健一 クロダ   ケンイチ 85

400m M80 25 0011 小林 優 コバヤシ マサル 83

400m M75 28 0214 松尾 昭治 マツオ   ショウジ 75

400m M70 28 1999 正木 平 マサキ ヒトシ 73

400m M70 28 1282 津田 修治 ツダ    シュウジ 73

400m M70 27 1274 吉本 和博 ヨシモト カズヒロ 70

400m M65 27 2147 角田 勇三 スミダ ユウゾウ 69

400m M65 28 1154 藤原 嘉文 フジワラ  ヨシフミ 67

400m M60 27 1348 皆木 敏弘 ミナギ トシヒロ 61

400m M60 27 1366 小金 重裕 コガネ  シゲヒロ 61

400m M60 29 0639 岡嶋  馨 オカジマ カオル 61

400m M55 25 1072 中嶋 雅孝 ナカジマ マサタカ 58

400m M55 27 1515 辰巳 典正 タツミ ノリマサ 56

400m M55 25 0893 奥村 秀雄 オクムラ ヒデオ 56

400m M55 25 0795 寺本 太一 テラモト タイチ 56

400m M55 28 0939 赤松 靖生 アカマツ  ヤスナリ 55

400m M50 28 1622 波戸岡 誠 ハトオカ  マコト 54

400m M50 28 1736 安座間 眞直 アザマ   マサナオ 52

400m M50 26 0915 北川 孝之 キタガワ タカユキ 51

400m M50 28 0782 笠原 裕之 カサハラ  ヒロユキ 51

400m M50 28 2023 山本 俊行 ヤマモト トシユキ 50

400m M50 28 1998 門田 健二 カドタ ケンジ 50

400m M45 26 0910 酒井 基文 サカイ モトフミ 49

400m M45 27 2077 江口 慶博 エグチ  ヨシヒロ 49

400m M45 27 1293 岸本 淳 キシモト アツシ 47

400m M45 25 1081 北川 和彦 キタガワ カズヒコ 47

400m M45 27 2252 大竹 順平 オオタケ  ジュンペイ 45

400m M45 27 2091 中野 良彦 ナカノ  ヨシヒコ 45

400m M40 26 1140 藤山 貞治 フジヤマ サダハル 42

400m M40 28 2018 瀬川 健太 セガワ ケンタ 42

400m M40 28 1336 野口 研治 ノグチ   ケンジ 41

400m M40 28 1508 入江 信行 イリエ   ノブユキ 40

400m M35 28 1262 近藤 克典 コンドウ  カツノリ 39

400m M35 28 2015 桑原 大樹 クワハラ  ダイキ 37



400m M35 27 2195 川名 裕治 カワナ ユウジ 37

400m M35 28 1996 野村 泰弘 ノムラ ヤスヒロ 35

400m M30 28 2017 北詰 裕崇 キタヅメ ヒロタカ 34

400m M30 26 1011 田代 学 タシロ マナブ 32

400m M-24 28 2007 四方 悠瑚 シカタ ユウゴ 22

400m W55 27 1580 熊取谷 信子 クマトリヤ ノブコ 55

400m W50 28 1924 吉岡 訓世 ヨシオカ  ノリヨ 53

800m M80 25 0011 小林 優 コバヤシ マサル 83

800m M75 28 0923 佐藤 忠義 サトウ   タダヨシ 77

800m M75 28 0214 松尾 昭治 マツオ   ショウジ 75

800m M70 26 0763 北野 武 キタノ タケシ 73

800m M70 28 1282 津田 修治 ツダ    シュウジ 73

800m M70 25 0675 蒲生 久男 ガモウ ヒサオ 73

800m M70 27 1450 義常 定 ヨシツネ サダム 71

800m M65 28 1154 藤原 嘉文 フジワラ  ヨシフミ 67

800m M65 28 1189 矢野 猛 ヤノ    タケシ 65

800m M60 28 1890 松本 一也 マツモト カズヤ 62

800m M60 26 0499 小牧 智明 コマキ トモアキ 61

800m M60 29 0639 岡嶋  馨 オカジマ カオル 61

800m M60 27 1434 山田 実 ヤマダ ミノル 60

800m M55 25 1072 中嶋 雅孝 ナカジマ マサタカ 58

800m M55 26 1177 中野 明久 ナカノ アキヒサ 57

800m M55 28 1393 山本 昌史 ヤマモト  マサシ 57

800m M55 27 1996 森野 勝匡 モリノ カツマサ 57

800m M55 27 1515 辰巳 典正 タツミ ノリマサ 56

800m M50 28 0778 谷口 茂 タニグチ  シゲル 52

800m M50 28 1204 仲田 浩一朗 ナカタ   コウイチロウ 51

800m M50 30 1407 玉置  慶輔 タマキ  ケイスケ 50

800m M45 28 0848 山下 将史 ヤマシタ  マサフミ 49

800m M45 28 1381 神﨑 保友 カンザキ  ヤストモ 49

800m M45 27 2077 江口 慶博 エグチ  ヨシヒロ 49

800m M45 26 0845 谷本 貴史 タニモト タカシ 48

800m M45 25 1081 北川 和彦 キタガワ カズヒコ 47

800m M45 27 2252 大竹 順平 オオタケ  ジュンペイ 45

800m M40 26 1140 藤山 貞治 フジヤマ サダハル 42

800m M35 28 1947 眞尾 泰浩 マオ ヤスヒロ 38

800m M35 28 1399 深坂 眞士 フカサカ シンジ 36

800m M-24 28 2007 四方 悠瑚 シカタ ユウゴ 22

800m W85 27 0886 松岡 和子 マツオカ カズコ 85

800m W-24 26 1178 山﨑 彩乃 ヤマサキ アヤノ 19

1500m M80 26 0094 福田 勝三 フクダ カツゾウ 82



1500m M70 27 1450 義常 定 ヨシツネ サダム 71

1500m M70 26 0190 松本 一之 マツモト カズユキ 70

1500m M65 25 0085 村上 富夫 ムラカミ トミオ 68

1500m M65 28 1906 湊 恒明 ミナト ツネアキ 66

1500m M60 25 0176 山内 仁志 ヤマウチ ヒトシ 64

1500m M60 25 0413 中島 洋 ナカジマ ヒロシ 64

1500m M60 28 1890 松本 一也 マツモト カズヤ 62

1500m M60 27 1348 皆木 敏弘 ミナギ トシヒロ 61

1500m M60 27 1434 山田 実 ヤマダ ミノル 60

1500m M55 28 1630 山田 育男 ヤマダ   イクオ 58

1500m M55 28 1236 山本 創 ヤマモト  ソウ 58

1500m M50 28 0678 東  卓志 アズマ   タクジ 54

1500m M50 28 1297 茂田 昭雄 シゲタ   アキオ 54

1500m M50 28 1450 建部 洋 タテベ   ヒロシ 54

1500m M50 28 1526 河木 孝光 カワキ   タカミツ 54

1500m M50 28 1985 宮武 幹夫 ミヤタケ ミキオ 51

1500m M50 30 1407 玉置  慶輔 タマキ  ケイスケ 50

1500m M45 28 0848 山下 将史 ヤマシタ  マサフミ 49

1500m M45 26 0845 谷本 貴史 タニモト タカシ 48

1500m M45 28 0927 矢野 明弘 ヤノ    アキヒロ 48

1500m M45 27 1816 南  典孝 ミナミ  ノリタカ 48

1500m M45 28 1846 岸本 昌和 キシモト  マサカズ 46

1500m M45 28 1981 前田 昌孝 マエダ   マサタカ 46

1500m M40 28 2013 井上 学 イノウエ マナブ 44

1500m M35 28 1947 眞尾 泰浩 マオ ヤスヒロ 38

1500m M25 28 2019 本田 和希 ホンダ カズキ 29

1500m M-24 28 2016 石松 賢大 イシマツ ケンタ 24

1500m W85 27 0886 松岡 和子 マツオカ カズコ 85

1500m W70 27 0230 松村 政子 マツムラ マサコ 70

1500m W50 28 1693 田中 美香 タナカ   ミカ 51

1500m W40 26 0948 中嶋 環 ナカジマ タマキ 41

1500m W-24 26 1178 山﨑 彩乃 ヤマサキ アヤノ 19

3000m M75 28 0923 佐藤 忠義 サトウ   タダヨシ 77

3000m M70 26 0863 木下 恵生 キノシタ ヨシタカ 70

3000m M70 26 0965 野崎 政勝 ノザキ マサカツ 70

3000m M70 28 1015 川瀬 洋治 カワセ   ヨウジ 70

3000m M65 25 0085 村上 富夫 ムラカミ トミオ 68

3000m M65 28 1983 田中 國彦 タナカ クニヒコ 67

3000m M60 25 0413 中島 洋 ナカジマ ヒロシ 64

3000m M55 28 1072 三宅 文彦 ミヤケ   フミヒコ 59

3000m M55 26 0361 古野 修 フルノ オサム 58



3000m M55 28 0750 吉村 章 ヨシムラ  アキラ 58

3000m M50 28 0678 東  卓志 アズマ   タクジ 54

3000m M50 28 1297 茂田 昭雄 シゲタ   アキオ 54

3000m M50 28 1853 河越 俊英 カワゴエ  トシヒデ 52

3000m M50 28 1985 宮武 幹夫 ミヤタケ ミキオ 51

3000m M50 29 0566 嘉味本 博幸 カミモト ヒロユキ 51

3000m M50 26 0823 森田 康博 モリタ ヤスヒロ 50

3000m M45 28 1995 新開 亮二 シンカイ リョウジ 45

3000m M25 28 2019 本田 和希 ホンダ カズキ 29

3000m W70 27 0230 松村 政子 マツムラ マサコ 70

3000m W40 26 0898 米田 景美 ヨネダ ヒロミ 42

5000m M80 26 0094 福田 勝三 フクダ カツゾウ 82

5000m M70 28 1391 八木 謙一 ヤギ    ケンイチ 72

5000m M70 28 1973 鏡味 哲夫 カガミ テツオ 71

5000m M70 26 0190 松本 一之 マツモト カズユキ 70

5000m M60 26 1182 平田 啓介 ヒラタ ケイスケ 63

5000m M55 28 0750 吉村 章 ヨシムラ  アキラ 58

5000m M55 28 1236 山本 創 ヤマモト  ソウ 58

5000m M55 28 1944 魚住 政充 ウオズミ マサミツ 57

5000m M50 28 1526 河木 孝光 カワキ   タカミツ 54

5000m M50 26 0456 喜多村 和弘 キタムラ カズヒロ 53

5000m M50 27 1915 上田 宏則 ウエダ ヒロノリ 53

5000m M50 26 1161 堀竹 学 ホリタケ マナブ 52

5000m M50 26 0823 森田 康博 モリタ ヤスヒロ 50

5000m M50 28 1998 門田 健二 カドタ ケンジ 50

5000m M45 27 1816 南  典孝 ミナミ  ノリタカ 48

5000m M45 28 1765 山端 良尚 ヤマバナ  ヨシヒサ 47

5000m M45 28 1846 岸本 昌和 キシモト  マサカズ 46

5000m M40 28 1506 西岡 竜治 ニシオカ  リュウジ 41

5000m M35 28 1873 森  智史 モリ    サトシ 38

5000m M-24 28 2016 石松 賢大 イシマツ ケンタ 24

5000m W50 27 2239 永松 晶子 ナガマツ  ショウコ 52

5000m W50 28 1009 鈴木 純子 スズキ   ジュンコ 50

3000mW M75 27 1768 堀田 義彦 ホッタ ヨシヒコ 77

3000mW M70 26 0634 柴田 秀夫 シバタ ヒデオ 74

3000mW M70 26 0994 岡井 和夫 オカイ カズオ 74

3000mW M70 28 1599 石野 美輝郎 イシノ   ミキロウ 73

3000mW M65 26 0069 清水 進 シミズ ススム 68

3000mW M65 28 0259 吉本 保 ヨシモト  マモル 66

3000mW M65 27 1283 伊勢 浩二 イセ コウジ 66

3000mW M65 28 1189 矢野 猛 ヤノ    タケシ 65



3000mW M65 27 2211 野村 隆 ノムラ タカシ 65

3000mW M60 25 1068 大藪 幹夫 オオヤブ ミキオ 63

3000mW M60 27 2019 若杉 昌司 ワカスギ マサシ 61

3000mW M55 28 1072 三宅 文彦 ミヤケ   フミヒコ 59

3000mW M50 28 0778 谷口 茂 タニグチ  シゲル 52

3000mW M45 28 1274 片岡 広治 カタオカ  コウジ 49

3000mW M40 29 0456 辻本 始 ツジモト ハジメ 43

3000mW W75 27 1666 山田 セツ ヤマダ  セツ 78

3000mW W30 27 2224 竹中 博子 タケナカ  ヒロコ 30

棒高跳 M80 29 0519 内原 保正 ウチハラ ヤスマサ 80

棒高跳 M70 26 0676 西山 正文 ニシヤマ マサフミ 74

棒高跳 M70 28 0568 中田 孝 ナカタ   タカシ 72

棒高跳 M65 27 2147 角田 勇三 スミダ ユウゾウ 69

棒高跳 M65 27 1586 髙田 洋志 タカダ  ヨウジ 66

棒高跳 M60 27 0674 西川 義信 ニシカワ ヨシノブ 63

棒高跳 M60 28 0431 松井 雄二 マツイ   ユウジ 60

棒高跳 M55 27 0728 池野 昌弘 イケノ  マサヒロ 57

棒高跳 M45 28 1871 酒井 宏晋 サカイ   ヒロノブ 46

棒高跳 M30 28 1986 福永 瑞貴 フクナガ  ミズキ 30

走高跳 M70 28 0083 幸田 秀一 コウダ   ヒデカズ 74

走高跳 M70 28 1540 杉原 諭志 スギハラ  サトシ 72

走高跳 M70 29 0484 中川 高吉 ナカガワ タカヨシ 71

走高跳 M65 27 1294 黒木 昭生 クロギ アキオ 67

走高跳 M65 26 0862 足立 義一 アダチ ヨシカズ 65

走高跳 M60 28 0212 太田 忠 オオタ   タダシ 64

走高跳 M60 28 1464 奥村 勉 オクムラ  ツトム 63

走高跳 M60 27 1465 原田 豊 ハラダ  ユタカ 63

走高跳 M60 28 1625 松内 孝夫 マツウチ  タカオ 60

走高跳 M55 28 1474 木村 俊則 キムラ   トシノリ 58

走高跳 M50 26 0337 足立 巧美 アダチ タクミ 54

走高跳 M50 28 1389 牧野 卓也 マキノ   タクヤ 52

走高跳 M50 28 1204 仲田 浩一朗 ナカタ   コウイチロウ 51

走高跳 M50 28 1481 林  誠 ハヤシ   マコト 50

走高跳 M45 26 0880 福本 義永 フクモト ヨシヒサ 48

走高跳 M45 28 1843 吉見 仁 ヨシミ   ヒトシ 48

走高跳 M45 28 1492 中村 智宏 ナカムラ  トモヒロ 47

走高跳 M40 27 1867 加藤 洋介 カトウ  ヨウスケ 40

走高跳 M35 25 0959 滝田 和也 タキタ カズヤ 38

走高跳 W85 27 1189 馬渕 弘子 マブチ ヒロコ 85

走高跳 W70 27 1360 勝山 千賀子 カツヤマ チカコ 70

走高跳 W65 26 0798 大田 惠子 オオタ ケイコ 66



走高跳 W60 28 1817 山本 満代 ヤマモト  ミツヨ 62

走幅跳 M80 30 0001 鴻池 清司 コウノイケ キヨシ 84

走幅跳 M75 25 0785 尾崎 公則 オザキ タダノリ 78

走幅跳 M70 28 1540 杉原 諭志 スギハラ  サトシ 72

走幅跳 M70 26 0167 徳田 哲 トクダ サトシ 71

走幅跳 M65 29 0405 山崎 光義 ヤマザキ ミツヨシ 68

走幅跳 M65 28 1080 中谷 朗 ナカタニ  アキラ 66

走幅跳 M65 28 0784 大嶽 郁夫 オオタケ  イクオ 66

走幅跳 M65 28 0417 田代 雅彦 タシロ   マサヒコ 65

走幅跳 M60 28 0212 太田 忠 オオタ   タダシ 64

走幅跳 M60 27 0329 岡部 公治 オカベ コウジ 63

走幅跳 M60 28 1023 井上 義雅 イノウエ  ヨシマサ 60

走幅跳 M55 30 1403 中尾  直之 ナカオ  ナオキ 59

走幅跳 M55 27 2139 秋野 隆志 アキノ タカシ 59

走幅跳 M55 28 1085 藤田 泰仁 フジタ   ヤスヒト 58

走幅跳 M55 25 1056 秋山 真彦 アキヤマ マサヒコ 58

走幅跳 M50 28 1312 三原 康孝 ミハラ   ヤスタカ 54

走幅跳 M50 28 1766 三好 政廣 ミヨシ   マサヒロ 54

走幅跳 M50 28 0821 安井 誠一郎 ヤスイ   セイイチロウ 53

走幅跳 M50 26 0726 山中 康弘 ヤマナカ ヤスヒロ 52

走幅跳 M50 28 0735 岡本 一人 オカモト  カズヒト 52

走幅跳 M50 28 1717 八代 好司 ヤシロ   コウジ 51

走幅跳 M50 25 0598 高見 豊 タカミ ユタカ 50

走幅跳 M45 25 0816 對馬 宏受 ツシマ ヒロツグ 49

走幅跳 M45 28 1980 岡田 真憲 オカダ   マサノリ 47

走幅跳 M45 28 2014 峯 林太郎 ミネ リンタロウ 47

走幅跳 M40 28 1233 森田 智比呂 モリタ トモヒロ 42

走幅跳 M40 27 1566 荒川 大輔 アラカワ ダイスケ 40

走幅跳 M35 26 1179 坪井 良寛 ツボイ ヨシヒロ 37

走幅跳 M35 26 1181 仮屋薗 賢 カリヤゾノ サトル 36

走幅跳 M35 26 1180 三浦 慶太 ミウラ ケイタ 35

走幅跳 M25 26 1176 森 嵩幸 モリ タカユキ 29

走幅跳 M25 27 2068 中川 達貴 ナカガワ タツキ 29

走幅跳 M25 28 1951 谷口 智大 タニグチ  トモヒロ 27

走幅跳 M-24 27 1984 本村 陸 モトムラ リク 21

走幅跳 W70 28 0052 野々村 町子 ノノムラ  マチコ 73

走幅跳 W65 29 0547 山崎 和子 ヤマサキ カズコ 67

走幅跳 W65 29 0552 北田 昌子 キタダ マサコ 67

走幅跳 W55 29 0550 清水 恵里 シミズ エリ 57

走幅跳 W50 29 0501 堀 琴乃 ホリ コトノ 53

走幅跳 W45 28 1103 祐谷 瑞穂 ユウヤ   ミズホ 46



走幅跳 W40 26 0737 小塚 美弥 コツカ ミヤ 43

走幅跳 W25 28 1926 松本 彩稀 マツモト サキ 28

三段跳 M85 28 1225 澤井 正幸 サワイ   マサユキ 85

三段跳 M70 28 0083 幸田 秀一 コウダ   ヒデカズ 74

三段跳 M70 26 1004 寺村 五一 テラムラ ゴイチ 72

三段跳 M70 28 0100 大元 一司 オオモト  カズシ 72

三段跳 M65 27 1294 黒木 昭生 クロギ アキオ 67

三段跳 M60 27 0329 岡部 公治 オカベ コウジ 63

三段跳 M60 25 1023 清水 安治 シミズ ヤスハル 60

三段跳 M55 28 1630 山田 育男 ヤマダ   イクオ 58

三段跳 M55 27 1406 和田 充功 ワダ ミチノリ 55

三段跳 M50 28 0821 安井 誠一郎 ヤスイ   セイイチロウ 53

三段跳 M50 28 0735 岡本 一人 オカモト  カズヒト 52

三段跳 M50 28 1717 八代 好司 ヤシロ   コウジ 51

三段跳 M50 29 0651 後藤 信介 ゴトウ シンスケ 51

三段跳 M45 28 1726 仲  晃一 ナカ    コウイチ 48

三段跳 M45 28 1843 吉見 仁 ヨシミ   ヒトシ 48

三段跳 M40 28 1721 高橋 武男 タカハシ  タケオ 44

三段跳 M35 26 1179 坪井 良寛 ツボイ ヨシヒロ 37

三段跳 M25 28 1951 谷口 智大 タニグチ  トモヒロ 27

三段跳 W50 28 1911 谷口 智美 タニグチ  サトミ 51

三段跳 W45 28 1103 祐谷 瑞穂 ユウヤ   ミズホ 46

砲丸投 M85 28 1884 棚田 眞輔 タナダ シンスケ 85

砲丸投 M85 27 1236 高岡 宣雄 タカオカ ノブオ 85

砲丸投 M80 26 0536 水野 敬一 ミズノ ケイイチ 84

砲丸投 M80 28 0095 野田 實 ノダ    ミノル 82

砲丸投 M80 27 1502 山田 浩平 ヤマダ  コウヘイ 81

砲丸投 M75 27 1694 小松 宏 コマツ ヒロシ 79

砲丸投 M75 28 0190 上月 賢三 コウヅキ  ケンゾウ 77

砲丸投 M70 26 0983 白數 憲衛 シラス ノリエ 74

砲丸投 M70 26 0729 松田 誠治 マツダ マサジ 70

砲丸投 M70 27 1572 髙石 重幸 タカイシ シゲユキ 70

砲丸投 M65 28 1466 織田 雅文 オダ    マサフミ 69

砲丸投 M65 27 1501 村上 肇 ムラカミ ハジメ 68

砲丸投 M65 27 1702 山口 哲生 ヤマグチ テツオ 67

砲丸投 M65 27 0428 上薗 修一 ウエゾノ シュウイチ 67

砲丸投 M65 27 0595 松澤 尚明 マツザワ ナオアキ 65

砲丸投 M60 28 0179 船引 規正 フナビキ  ノリマサ 63

砲丸投 M60 28 0922 里  康博 サト    ヤスヒロ 62

砲丸投 M60 28 2024 藤原 克彦 フジワラ  ヨシヒコ 60

砲丸投 M55 28 0958 藤原 雅彦 フジワラ  マサヒコ 59



砲丸投 M55 28 0917 岩田 賢二 イワタ   ケンジ 56

砲丸投 M50 29 0396 吉本 功 ヨシモト イサオ 54

砲丸投 M50 28 1747 梶原 雅寛 カジワラ  マサヒロ 53

砲丸投 M50 27 2258 金堂 秀穂 コンドウ  ヒデオ 51

砲丸投 M45 26 0759 白数 賢祐 シラス ケンスケ 47

砲丸投 M35 30 1387 田上  貴之 タガミ  タカユキ 36

砲丸投 W80 28 1820 嘉成 俱子 カナリ トモコ 80

砲丸投 W65 28 1694 藤元 房子 フジモト  フサコ 68

砲丸投 W65 28 1079 松岡 奏子 マツオカ  カナコ 68

砲丸投 W60 28 1164 松野 美由貴 マツノ   ミユキ 62

砲丸投 W55 26 1045 橘 順子 タチバナ ジュンコ 56

砲丸投 W35 28 1451 日下部 美樹 クサカベ  ミキ 38

円盤投 M85 27 1236 高岡 宣雄 タカオカ ノブオ 85

円盤投 M80 28 0095 野田 實 ノダ    ミノル 82

円盤投 M80 27 1502 山田 浩平 ヤマダ  コウヘイ 81

円盤投 M75 28 0508 野田 捷仁 ノダ    カツヒト 79

円盤投 M75 27 1694 小松 宏 コマツ ヒロシ 79

円盤投 M70 26 0877 中村 武司 ナカムラ タケシ 71

円盤投 M70 29 0484 中川 高吉 ナカガワ タカヨシ 71

円盤投 M70 27 1572 髙石 重幸 タカイシ シゲユキ 70

円盤投 M65 26 0069 清水 進 シミズ ススム 68

円盤投 M65 27 1501 村上 肇 ムラカミ ハジメ 68

円盤投 M65 27 0595 松澤 尚明 マツザワ ナオアキ 65

円盤投 M65 25 0587 吉川 彰治 ヨシカワ ショウジ 65

円盤投 M60 30 1328 山本  一也 ヤマモト  カズヤ 64

円盤投 M60 26 0458 奥野 孝司 オクノ タカシ 63

円盤投 M60 28 0922 里  康博 サト    ヤスヒロ 62

円盤投 M60 28 1069 戸田 龍二 トダ    リュウジ 61

円盤投 M60 28 2024 藤原 克彦 フジワラ  ヨシヒコ 60

円盤投 M55 28 0958 藤原 雅彦 フジワラ  マサヒコ 59

円盤投 M55 28 0917 岩田 賢二 イワタ   ケンジ 56

円盤投 M50 29 0396 吉本 功 ヨシモト イサオ 54

円盤投 M50 28 0897 藤木 稔 フジキ   ミノル 52

円盤投 M50 27 2258 金堂 秀穂 コンドウ  ヒデオ 51

円盤投 M40 28 1757 小泉 健太郎 コイズミ  ケンタロウ 42

円盤投 W80 28 1820 嘉成 俱子 カナリ トモコ 80

円盤投 W70 30 0371 関 めり子 セキ メリコ 73

円盤投 W35 28 1451 日下部 美樹 クサカベ  ミキ 38

ハンマー投 M85 28 1884 棚田 眞輔 タナダ シンスケ 85

ハンマー投 M80 26 0536 水野 敬一 ミズノ ケイイチ 84

ハンマー投 M75 27 1108 目  利雄 サガン トシオ 78



ハンマー投 M75 28 1137 沼田 憲明 ヌマタ   ノリアキ 77

ハンマー投 M70 26 0877 中村 武司 ナカムラ タケシ 71

ハンマー投 M65 28 1466 織田 雅文 オダ    マサフミ 69

ハンマー投 M65 27 1389 平野 芳男 ヒラノ  ヨシオ 69

ハンマー投 M65 28 1727 松岡 晃 マツオカ  アキラ 68

ハンマー投 M65 27 1173 福田 逸男 フクダ イツオ 65

ハンマー投 M50 26 0701 高橋 俊雄 タカハシ トシオ 51

ハンマー投 M45 28 1328 ⾧谷川 大輔 ハセガワ  ダイスケ 47

ハンマー投 M40 28 1757 小泉 健太郎 コイズミ  ケンタロウ 42

ハンマー投 M35 30 1387 田上  貴之 タガミ  タカユキ 36

ハンマー投 W80 28 0500 苅部 裕子 カルベ   ヒロコ 82

ハンマー投 W65 28 1079 松岡 奏子 マツオカ  カナコ 68

ハンマー投 W60 28 1164 松野 美由貴 マツノ   ミユキ 62

ハンマー投 W60 28 1257 吉岡 美子 ヨシオカ  ヨシコ 62

やり投 M85 28 0771 奥西 迪夫 オクニシ  ミチオ 86

やり投 M85 28 0862 遠藤 侑 エンドウ  ススム 85

やり投 M85 28 1225 澤井 正幸 サワイ   マサユキ 85

やり投 M75 28 0190 上月 賢三 コウヅキ  ケンゾウ 77

やり投 M70 28 0568 中田 孝 ナカタ   タカシ 72

やり投 M70 26 0729 松田 誠治 マツダ マサジ 70

やり投 M65 28 1855 藤元 健治 フジモト  ケンジ 68

やり投 M65 27 1690 植田 淳 ウエダ  ジュン 67

やり投 M65 27 1702 山口 哲生 ヤマグチ テツオ 67

やり投 M65 27 0428 上薗 修一 ウエゾノ シュウイチ 67

やり投 M65 27 1586 髙田 洋志 タカダ  ヨウジ 66

やり投 M60 26 0458 奥野 孝司 オクノ タカシ 63

やり投 M60 28 2011 若松 修 ワカマツ オサム 63

やり投 M55 30 0921 前  秀幸 マエ  ヒデユキ 58

やり投 M55 28 1869 小脇 真路 コワキ   ナオミチ 57

やり投 M50 27 1919 田鍋 幸作 タナベ コウサク 54

やり投 M50 28 1619 渡部 繁生 ワタナベ  シゲオ 53

やり投 M50 26 1026 玉野 幸平 タマノ コウヘイ 52

やり投 M50 25 0954 杉田 隆宏 スギタ タカヒロ 51

やり投 M45 28 1948 今井 勝 イマイ マサル 49

やり投 M45 30 0966 川島  康裕 カワシマ  ヤスヒロ 49

やり投 M45 26 1053 松本 裕一 マツモト ヒロカズ 47

やり投 M45 26 0697 遠藤 毅 エンドウ ツヨシ 46

やり投 M45 28 1416 村上 大 ムラカミ  ダイ 45

やり投 M40 28 1233 森田 智比呂 モリタ トモヒロ 42

やり投 M40 29 0565 中村 航 ナカムラ ワタル 42

やり投 M35 25 1060 吉江 明広 ヨシエ アキヒロ 39



やり投 M35 27 2149 田中 勝利 タナカ マサトシ 38

やり投 M30 26 1077 柴田 欽通 シバタ ヨシユキ 31

やり投 M30 27 2257 辻井 浩一 ツジイ コウイチ 30

やり投 W80 28 0500 苅部 裕子 カルベ   ヒロコ 82

やり投 W70 30 0371 関 めり子 セキ メリコ 73

やり投 W65 28 1694 藤元 房子 フジモト  フサコ 68

やり投 W65 25 0269 夏原 かず子 ナツハラ カズコ 66

やり投 W60 28 1257 吉岡 美子 ヨシオカ  ヨシコ 62

参加者 1種目 2種目 のべ 付添者

滋賀 23 7 16 39 6

京都 67 26 41 108 11

大阪 93 37 56 149 20

兵庫 195 76 119 314 48

奈良 20 4 16 36 5

和歌山 10 4 6 16 0

合計 408 154 254 662 91

種目 人数

60m 68

100m 157

200m 67

400m 41

800m 33

1500m 33

3000m 20

5000m 22

3000mW 17

棒高跳 10

走高跳 23

走幅跳 42

三段跳 20

砲丸投 31

円盤投 26

ハンマー投 17

やり投 35

合計 662


